maple street

Empowering credit unions

and community banks to thrive.™

For consistency, we try to schedule for the last Wednesday of the month from 2 to 2:30 p.m. ET.

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November

December

Maple Street’s Street Smarts Webinar

2024 Schedule

The following dates/topics may change.

1/31/2024
2/28/2024
3/27/2024
4/24/2024
5/29/2024
6/26/2024
7/31/2024
No SSW
9/25/2024
10/30/2024
11/20/2024
12/11/2024

Reporting Cyber Events—Regulatory Changes

New Vendor Tools & Resources in CADi

Board Reports & Other Available Reports

How to Create a Comprehensive Vendor Inventory
Using Time & Negotiation Windows to Your Advantage
Fast & Effective Due Diligence Tips

TBD

TBD
TBD
TBD

Year-end Housekeeping



