



Empowering credit unions and community banks to thrive.™

Maple Street's Street Smarts Webinar

2024 Schedule

For consistency, we try to schedule for the last Wednesday of the month from 2 to 2:30 p.m. ET. The following dates/topics may change.

January	1/31/2024	Reporting Cyber Events—Regulatory Changes
February	2/28/2024	New Vendor Tools & Resources in CADi
March	3/27/2024	Board Reports & Other Available Reports
April	4/24/2024	How to Create a Comprehensive Vendor Inventory
Мау	5/29/2024	Using Time & Negotiation Windows to Your Advantage
June	6/26/2024	Fast & Effective Due Diligence Tips
July	7/31/2024	TBD
August	No SSW	
September	9/25/2024	TBD
October	10/30/2024	TBD
November	11/20/2024	TBD
December	12/11/2024	Year-end Housekeeping



maplestreetinc.com info@maplestreetinc.com | 800-513-6839